abszolut eredménylista

66000 m
I abs I év (kat) I nev (rajtszam) I szulev (kor) I ido I GAP1 I GAP2 I orszag - varos
1. (1) 2008|c2 Nemcik Ivan, Bc. (25) 1980 (28) 1:41:33 SVK - Kosice - Barca
2. (2) 2008|C2 Paprcka Pavol (44) 1981 (27) 1:41:33 +00:00:00  +00:00 SVK - Kosice - sidlisko Tahanovce
3. (3) 2008|C2 Vozar Michal (24) 1981 (27) 1:41:33 +00:00:00  +00:00 SVK - Bratislava
4. (4) 2008|C2 Hauser Tamas (1) 1982 (26) 1:41:34 +00:00:01  +00:01 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
5. (1) 2008|C1 Béres Stanislav (29) 1992 (16) 1:41:35 +00:00:02  +00:01 SVK - Michalovce
6. (5.) 2008|C2 Tache Tomas (39) 1977 (31) 1:41:37 +00:00:04  +00:02 SVK - Kosice
7. (6.) 2008|C2 Kovacik Miro (27) 1966 (42) 1:41:44 +00:00:11  +00:07 SVK - Brezno
8. (1) 2010|C3 Hadbavny Peter (96) 1966 (44) 1:43:07 +00:01:34  +01:23 SVK - Presov
9. (1) 2010|C2 Salon Ivan (14) 1974 (36) 1:43:24 +00:01:51  +00:17 SVK - Stard Lubovia
10. (2.) 2010|C2 Stachura Luka$, Mudr. (27) 1983 (27) 1:43:25 +00:.01:52  +00:01 SVK - Bardejov
11. (3.) 2010/C2 G. Farkas Miroslav (37) 1979 (31) 1:43:26 +00:01:53  +00:01 SVK - Kosice
12. (4) 2010/C2 Jesensky Martin (20) 1971 (39) 1:43:27 +00:01:54  +00:01 SVK - Bardejov
13. (2)) 2010/C3 Béres Stanislav (80) 1965 (45) 1:43:29 +00:01:56  +00:02 SVK - Michalovce
14. (5.) 2010|Cc2 Kuzma Stefan (1) 1972 (38) 1:43:52 +00:02:19  +00:23 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
15. (7.) 2008|C2 Vince Gabriel (37) 1978 (30) 1:45:06 +00:03:33  +01:14 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
16. (6.) 2010|C2 Hauser Tomas (26) 1982 (28) 1:45:15 +00:03:42  +00:09 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
17. (8. 2008|C2 Kuzma Stefan (2) 1972 (36) 1:46:09 +00:04:36  +00:54 POL - Moldava nad Bodvou
18. (9) 2008|Cc2 Nemcik Peter (23) 1981 (27) 1:46:10 +00:04:37  +00:01 SVK - KoSice - Barca
19. (10.) 2008|Cc2 Legat Ladislav (46) 1985 (23) 1:46:10 +00:04:37  +00:00 SVK - KosSice
20. (11.) 2008|C2 Madi Tomas (38) 1976 (32) 1:46:10 +00:04:37  +00:00 SVK - KosSice
21. (12.) 2008|C2 Béres Stanislav (40) 1965 (43) 1:46:12 +00:04:39  +00:02 SVK - Michalovce
22.(7.) 2010|C2 Tache Tomas (25) 1976 (34) 1:48:53 +00:07:20  +02:41 SVK - KosSice
23. (3) 2010|C3 Cifra Pavol (100) 1963 (47) 1:48:54 +00:.07:21  +00:01 SVK - Bardejov
24. (8) 2010/C2 Laslofi Rudolf (10) 1971 (39) 1:48:54 +00:07:21  +00:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
25. (1) 2010/C1 Szepesi Balazs (61) 1994 (16) 1:48:58 +00:07:25 +00:04 HUN - Karcag
26. (13.) 2008|C2 Rusina Rudolf (69) 1982 (26) 1:49:37 +00:08:04  +00:39 SVK - Namestovo
27. (14.) 2008|C2 Stecho Juraj (32) 1965 (43) 1:50:21 +00:08:48  +00:44 SVK - Kosice - sidlisko Tahanovce
28. (15.) 2008|C2 Lasloéfi Rudolf (31) 1971 37) 1:50:21 +00:08:48  +00:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
29. (16.) 2008|C2 Billy Waldemar (14) 1963 (45) 1:50:22 +00:08:49  +00:01 SVK - Kosice - Nad Jazerom
30. (17)) 2008|C2 Cellar Viktor (30) 1977 (31) 1:50:23 +00:08:50  +00:01 SVK - KoSice - Sever
31. (18)) 2008|C2 Azariova Katarina, Ing. (28) 1978 (30) 1:50:24 +00:08:51  +00:01 SVK - Kosice - Zapad
32. (19.) 2008|C2 Madarasz Peter (7) 1958 (50) 1:50:24 +00:08:51  +00:00 SVK - KoSice
33. (20)) 2008|C2 Poprocky Martin (19) 1976 (32) 1:50:26 +00:08:553  +00:02 SVK - KosSice
34. (1) 2009|C2 Kuzma Stefan (09) 1972 (37) 1:50:39 +00:09:06  +00:13 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
35. (1) 2009|c3 Cifra Pavol (1) 1963 (46) 1:50:40 +00:09:07  +00:01 SVK - Bardejov
36. (1) 2009|C1 Dasko Mario (41) 1994 (15) 1:50:43 +00:09:10  +00:03 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
37. (4) 2010/C3 Petko Peter (81) 1954 (56) 1:52:27 +00:10:54  +01:44 SVK - PreSov
38. (5) 2010|C3 Timco Stefan (s2) 1966 (44) 1:52:27 +00:10:554  +00:00 SVK - Bardejov
39. (21.) 2008|C2 Stochla Anton, Ing. (9) 1960 (48) 1:53:00 +00:11:27  +00:33 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
40. (22.) 2008|C2 Képes Alexander (45) 1977 (31) 1:53:06 +00:11:33  +00:06 SVK - Drienovec
41. (9.) 2010/C2 Téth Stefan (15) 1975 (35) 1:53:16 +00:11:43  +00:10 SVK - Rozfava
42, (10) 2010|C2 Luéko Jan (16) 1969 (41) 1:53:16 +00:11:43  +00:00 SVK - Roznava
43. (11) 2010/C2 Mudry Peter (21) 1975 (35) 1:54:49 +00:13:16  +01:33 SVK - Kosice
44. (23) 2008|C2 Sanislo Attila (11) 1971 (37) 1:55:09 +00:13:36  +00:20 SVK - Cestice
45. (2.) 2009|C3 Macik Jan (7) 1958 (51) 1:55:27 +00:13:54  +00:18 SVK - Michalovce
46. (6.) 2010/C3 Klimes Stanislav (90) 1963 (47) 1:56:33 +00:15.00  +01:06 SVK - Sabinov
47. (12.) 2010/C2 Poprocky Martin (17) 1976 (34) 1:56:33 +00:15:00  +00:00 SVK - Kosice
48. (13) 2010|C2 Sanislo Attila (11) 1971 (39) 1:56:35 +00:15:02  +00:02 SVK - Cestice
49. (7.) 2010|C3 Madarasz Peter (76) 1958 (52) 1:56:37 +00:15:04  +00:02 SVK - KoSice
50. (2.) 2009|Cc2 Lasloéfi Rudolf (85) 1971 (38) 1:57:17 +00:15:44  +00:40 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
51.(3) 2000/c2  Javorsky Slavomir, Ing. (93) 1971 (38) 1:57:19 +00:15:46  +00:02 SVK - Spigska Nova Ves
52. (24.) 2008|C2 Szabé Jan (43) 1970 (38) 1:57:27 +00:1554  +00:08 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
53. (14 2010/C2 Urbanéok Marek (9) 1990 (20) 1:58:08 +00:16:35  +00:41 SVK - Rimavska Sobota
54. (3) 2009|c3 Béres Stanislav (11) 1965 (44) 1:59:23 +00:17:50  +01:15 SVK - Michalovce
55. (4) 2009|C2 Sanislo Attila (100) 1971 (38) 2:01:13 +00:19:40  +01:50 SVK - Cestice
56. (2) 2009|C1 Takac Jan (39) 1994 (15) 2:01:28 +00:19:55  +00:15 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
57. (4) 2009|C3 Stochla Anton, Ing. (33) 1960 (49) 2:01:32 +00:19:59  +00:04 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
58. (5.) 2009|Cc2 Szab6 Jan (79) 1970 (39) 2:01:39 +00:20:06  +00:07 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
59. (8) 2010/C3 Stochla Anton, Ing. (89) 1960 (50) 2:02:28 +00:20:55  +00:49 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
60. (15) 2010/C2 Ruzicka Marek (24) 1984 (26) 2:02:32 +00:20:59  +00:04 SVK - Kogice
61. (9.) 2010/C3 Szabé Janos (85) 1970 (40) 2:05:15 +00:23:42  +02:43 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
62. (10.) 2010/C3 Szabé Bartko Garbriel (77) 1964 (46) 2:05:44 +00:24:11  +00:29 SVK - Ceejovce
63. (16.) 2010|C2 Sarig Zoltan (19) 1984 (26) 2:07:09 +00:25:36  +01:25 ROM - GymesbUlkk
64. (25 2008|C2 Gaal Zoltan, Ing. (26) 1971 (37) 2:07:24 +00:2551  +00:15 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
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Nagy Istvan (2)

Képes Alexander (30)
Handzak FrantiSek (33)
Miklo$ Martin (38)
Alexovits Stefan (7)
Harajda Jozef (33)
Szabé-Bartko Gabriel, Ing.(22)
Nguyen-Van FrantiSek (40)
Bilohus¢in Vladimir (96)
Soja Jaroslav (13)
Kapak Daniel, Ing. (83)
Petrasovic Daniel (23)
Képes Alexander (41)
Rig6 Tomas (32)

Hronec Ladislav, Ing. (41)
Bugar Imrich (28)

Gall Gabriel (62)

Gall Gabriel (37)
Szabé-Bariko Gabriel, Ing. (2)
Danko Stanislav (40)
Vastag Ladislav (12)
Fedak Gyorgy (12)
Harajda Jozef (92)

Gaal Zoltan, Ing. (36)
Cellarova RuZena (29)
Simon Pavol (36)

Dasko Mario (6)

Micuda Simon (8)
Takac Jan (9)

Sulir Miroslav (78)
Nguyen-Van Frantisek (4)
Miklés Martin (7)

Keszi Ludovit (17)
Klohna Ivan, Ing. (39)
Bilohus¢in Viadimir (6)
Gedeon Henrich (4)
Rig6 Tamas (83)

Kravec Jozef, Mgr. (88)
Krupak Ferenc (79)
Szmolniczky Peter (84)
Grofcik Martin (30)
Groféikova Jana (31)
Kovac Ladislav (98)
Szilvasi Marcell (94)
Kovac Ladislav (35)
Balazs Csaba (18)
Martonikova Lenka (97)
Sotak Gabriel (23)
Urbancik Jozef, Ing. (97)
Vojtéch Vladislav (6)
Dobos Zoltan (10)

Hlaé Peter (18)

Gedeon Henrich (95)
Gaal Zoltan, Ing. (81)
Fedak Juraj (12)
Nguyen Van Frantisek (63)
Kadziela Mirek (8)
Kulcsar Ernest (29)
Vastag Ladislav (39)
Bilohus¢in Viadimir (60)
Szordka Istvan (15)
Nagy Roland (20)

Kovac Ladislav (30)
Sotak Gabriel (4)

Sotak Jozef (5)

Sotak Gabriel (95)
Sotak Jozef (91)

2:07:38 +00:26:05
2:08:47 +00:27:14
2:09:10 +00:27:37
2:10:15 +00:28:42
10:25 +00:28:52
10:33 +00:29:00
11:00 +00:29:27
11:01 +00:29:28
11:07 +00:29:34
11:32 +00:29:59
11:36 +00:30:03
11:41 +00:30:08
11:42 +00:30:09
12:06 +00:30:33
12:11 +00:30:38
12:36 +00:31:03
13:09 +00:31:36
13:15 +00:31:42
13:18 +00:31:45
13:19 +00:31:46
13:31 +00:31:58
13:42 +00:32:09
14:13 +00:32:40
14:14 +00:32:41
14:25 +00:32:52
14:40 +00:33:07
15:43 +00:34:10
15:43 +00:34:10
15:43 +00:34:10
15:44 +00:34:11
15:46 +00:34:13
15:46 +00:34:13
15:46 +00:34:13
16:15 +00:34:42
16:21 +00:34:48
:19:20 +00:37:47
2:19:38 +00:38:05
2:22:15 +00:40:42
2:22:31 +00:40:58
2:23:04 +00:41:31
2:24:31 +00:42:58
2:24:37 +00:43:04
2:24:39 +00:43:06
2:25:08 +00:43:35
2:26:20 +00:44:47
2:27:05 +00:45:32
2:27:51 +00:46:18
2:28:43 +00:47:10
2:28:44 +00:47:11
2:28:57 +00:47:24
2:29:14 +00:47:41
2:29:14 +00:47:41
2:29:42 +00:48:09
2:29:56 +00:48:23
2:32:45 +00:51:12
2:34:28 +00:52:55
2:34:50 +00:53:17
2:35:13 +00:53:40
2:36:44 +00:55:11
2:37:57 +00:56:24
2:38:09 +00:56:36
2:38:09 +00:56:36
2:38:54 +00:57:21
2:38:55 +00:57:22
2:38:55 +00:57:22
2:40:17 +00:58:44
2:40:17 +00:58:44

+00:14
+01:09
+00:23
+01:05
+00:10
+00:08
+00:27
+00:01
+00:06
+00:25
+00:04
+00:05
+00:01
+00:24
+00:05
+00:25
+00:33
+00:06
+00:03
+00:01
+00:12
+00:11
+00:31
+00:01
+00:11
+00:15
+01:03
+00:00
+00:00
+00:01
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+00:00
+00:00
+00:29
+00:06
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+00:02
+00:29
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+00:01
+00:00
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+00:00

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Drienovec

SVK - Kosice-Saca

SVK - Mokrance

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Budulov

SVK - Ceéejovce

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Michalovce

SVK - Kosice-Saca

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Drienovec

SVK - Silicka Jablonica

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Turfia nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Celejovce

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Mokrance

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice - Sever

SVK - Jasov

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - KosSice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Mokrance

SVK - Medzev - Nizny Medzev
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Medzev

SVK - Silicka Jablonica

SVK - Kogice-Tahanovce
HUN - Miskolc II

SVK - Mokrance

SVK - Dobsina

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
HUN - Encs

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - KosSice - Zapad

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kogice-Tahanovce

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Ceejovce

SVK - Medzev

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
POL - Zabrze

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Mokrance

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Mokrance

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou



132.(36.) 2010|C2 Halas Peter (8) 1987 (23) 2:40:43 +00:59:10  +00:26 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
133.(20.) 2010|C3 Krupel'dk Marek (87) 1969 (41) 2:41:55 +01:00:22  +01:12 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
134.(42.) 2008|C2 Balazs Csaba (13) 1975 (33) 2:42:17 +01:00:44  +00:22 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
135.(15.) 2009|Cc2 Balazs Csaba (75) 1975 (34) 2:43:39 +01:02:06  +01:22 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
136.(16.) 2009|C2 Halas Peter (98) 1987 (22) 2:47:18 +01:05:45  +03:39 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
137.(17.) 2009|Cc2 Szorédka Stefan (91) 1975 (34) 2:48:43 +01:07:10  +01:25 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
138.(18.) 2009|Cc2 Dobos Zoltan (90) 1976 (33) 2:50:02 +01:08:29  +01:19 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
139.(37.) 2010|C2 Dobos Zoltan (5) 1976 (34) 2:51:03 +01:09:30  +01:01 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
140.(38.) 2010|C2 Kovacs Oszkar (38) 1975 (35) 2:51:03 +01:09:30  +00:00 SVK - Silicka Jablonica
141.(21.) 2010|C3 Bartok Peter (36) 1964 (46) 2:56:05 +01:14:32  +05:02 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
142.(22.) 2010/C3 Hronec Ladislav, Ing. (92) 1965 (45) 3:01:52 0020119 +05:47 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
143. (9. 2009|C3 Hronec Ladislav, Ing. (36) 1965 (44) 3:04:16 +00:22:43  +02:24 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
144.(19.) 2009|C2 Zvirinska Kamila (88) 1976 (33) 3:04:16 +00:22:43  +00:00 SVK - Stés
145.(10.) 2009|C3 Krupelak Marek (42) 1969 (40) 3:07:13 +00:25:40  +02:57 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
146.(20) 2009|C2 Kovacs Oszkar (84) 1975 (34) 3:08:15 +00:26:42  +01:02 SVK - Silicka Jablonica
147.(39.) 2010|C2 Elek Tamas (42) 1985 (25) 3:10:03 +00:28:30  +01:48 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
148.(21) 2009|c2 Hronecova Monika (87) 1989 (20) 3:14:32 +00:32:59  +04:29 SVK - Kosice - sidlisko KVP
149.(22.) 2009|C2 Kenderka Jozef (86) 1987 (22) 3:14:33 +00:33:00  +00:01 SVK - Sady nad Toryskou
150.(43.) 2008|C2 Hronecova Monika (42) 1989 (19) 3:22:02 +00:40:29  +07:29 SVK - Kosice - sidlisko KVP
151.(40.) 2010|C2 Zvilinska Kamila (34) 1976 (34) 3:34:14 +00:52:41  +12:12 SVK - Stés
152.(41.) 2010|C2 Hronecova Monika (35) 1989 (21) 3:34:14 +00:52:41  +00:00 SVK - Kosice
153.(42.) 2010|C2 Szordka Stefan (22) 1975 (35) 4:21:49 +01:40:16  +47:35 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
154.(23.) 2010|C3 Lyocsa Imrich (99) 1963 (47) - SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
155.(23.) 2009|Cc2 Maté Zsolt (82) 1972 (37) - SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
156.(43.) 2010|C2 Harajda Jozef (3) 1973 (37) - SVK - Budulov
157.(44.) 2008|C2 Martonyikova Lenka (3) 1984 (24) - SVK - Kosice - Zapad
158.(45.) 2008|C2 Demko Andras (16) 1958 (50) - SVK - Velka Ida
159.(46.) 2008|C2 Kovacs Oszkar (21) 1975 (33) - SVK - Jablonca
160.(47.) 2008|c2 Vi$nicky Frantisek (34) 1958 (50) - SVK - Kosice - Polov
C1
I abs I év (kat) I nev (rajtszam) I szulev (kor) I ido I GAP1 I GAP2 I orszag - varos
1. (1) 2008/C1 Béres Stanislav (29) 1992 (16) 1:41:35 SVK - Michalovce
2. (1) 2010|C1 Szepesi Balazs (61) 1994 (16) 1:48:58 +00:07:23  +07:23 HUN - Karcag
3. (1) 2009|C1 Dasko Mario (41) 1994 (15) 1:50:43 +00:09:08  +01:45 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
4. (2) 2009|C1 Takaé Jan (39) 1994 (15) 2:01:28 +00:19:53  +10:45 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
5. (3.) 2009|C1 Miklo$ Martin (38) 1996 (13) 2:10:15 +00:28:40  +08:47 SVK - Mokrance
6. (4) 2009|C1 Nguyen-Van Frantisek (40) 1996 (13) 2:11:01 +00:29:26  +00:46 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
7. (2.) 2010|C1 Gall Gabriel (62) 1997 (13) 2:13:09 +00:31:34  +02:08 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
8. (5) 2009|C1 Gall Gabriel (37) 1997 (12) 2:13:15 +00:31:40  +00:06 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
9. (2) 2008|C1 Dasko Mario (6) 1994 (14) 2:15:43 +00:34:08  +02:28 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
10. (3) 2008|C1 Micuda Simon (8) 1995 (13) 2:15:43 +00:34:08  +00:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
11. (4.) 2008|C1 Takac Jan (9) 1994 (14) 2:15:43 +00:34:08  +00:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
12. (5.) 2008|C1 Nguyen-Van Frantisek (4) 1996 (12) 2:15:46 +00:34:11  +00:03 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
13. (6) 2008|C1 Miklés Martin (7) 1996 (12) 2:15:46 +00:34:11  +00:00 SVK - Mokrance
14. (3. 2010|C1 Nguyen Van Frantisek (63) 1996 (14) 2:34:28 +00:52:53  +18:42 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
Cc2
I abs I év (kat) I nev (rajtszam) I szulev (kor) I ido I GAP1 I GAP2 I orszag - varos
1. (1) 2008/c2 Nem¢ik Ivan, Bc. (25) 1980 (28) 1:41:33 SVK - Kosice - Barca
2. (2.) 2008|C2 Paprcka Pavol (44) 1981 (27) 1:41:33 +00:00:00  +00:00 SVK - Kosice - sidlisko Tahanovce
3. (3) 2008|C2 Vozar Michal (24) 1981 (27) 1:41:33 +00:00:00  +00:00 SVK - Bratislava
4. (4) 2008|C2 Hauser Tamas (1) 1982 (26) 1:41:34 +00:00:01  +00:01 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
5. (5. 2008|C2 Tache Tomas (39) 1977 (31) 1:41:37 +00:00:04  +00:03 SVK - KoSice
6. (6) 2008|C2 Kovacéik Miro (27) 1966 (42) 1:41:44 +00:00:11  +00:07 SVK - Brezno
7. (1) 2010|C2 Salon Ivan (14) 1974 (36) 1:43:24 +00:01:551  +01:40 SVK - Stara Lubovnia
8. (2.) 2010/C2 Stachura Lukas$, Mudr. (27) 1983 (27) 1:43:25 +00:01:52  +00:01 SVK - Bardejov
9. (3) 2010/C2 G. Farkas$ Miroslav (37) 1979 (31) 1:43:26 +00:01:53  +00:01 SVK - KoSice
10. (4.) 2010/C2 Jesensky Martin (20) 1971 (39) 1:43:27 +00:01:54  +00:01 SVK - Bardejov
11. (5.) 2010|Cc2 Kuzma Stefan (1) 1972 (38) 1:43:52 +00:02:19  +00:25 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
12.(7.) 2008|Cc2 Vince Gabriel (37) 1978 (30) 1:45:06 +00:03:33  +01:14 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
13. (6.) 2010|C2 Hauser Tomas (26) 1982 (28) 1:45:15 +00:03:42  +00:09 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
14. (8. 2008|C2 Kuzma Stefan (2) 1972 (36) 1:46:09 +00:04:36  +00:54 POL - Moldava nad Bodvou
15. (9) 2008|C2 Nemcik Peter (23) 1981 (27) 1:46:10 +00:04:37  +00:01 SVK - Kosice - Barca
16. (10) 2008|C2 Legat Ladislav (46) 1985 (23) 1:46:10 +00:04:37  +00:00 SVK - KoSice
17. (11) 2008|c2 Madi Tomas (38) 1976 (32) 1:46:10 +00:04:37  +00:00 SVK - Kosice
18. (12)) 2008|C2 Béres Stanislav (40) 1965 (43) 1:46:12 +00:04:39  +00:02 SVK - Michalovce
19. (7)) 2010|Cc2 Tache Tomas (25) 1976 (34) 1:48:53 +00:07:20  +02:41 SVK - Kosice
20. (8.) 2010|C2 Lasléfi Rudolf (10) 1971 (39) 1:48:54 +00:07:21  +00:01 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
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2008|C2 Rusina Rudolf (69) 1982 (26) 1:49:37 +00:08:04  +00:43 SVK - Namestovo

2008|C2 Stecho Juraj (32) 1965 (43) 1:50:21 +00:08:48  +00:44 SVK - Kosice - sidlisko Tahanovce
2008|C2 Laslofi Rudolf (31) 1971 (37) 1:50:21 +00:08:48  +00:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2008|C2 Billy Waldemar (14) 1963 (45) 1:50:22 +00:08:49  +00:01 SVK - Kosice - Nad Jazerom
2008|C2 Cellar Viktor (30) 1977 (31) 1:50:23 +00:08:50  +00:01 SVK - Kosice - Sever

2008ic2 Azariova Katarina, Ing. (28) 1978 (30) 1:50:24 +00:08:51  +00:01 SVK - KoSice - Zapad

2008|C2 Madarasz Peter (7) 1958 (50) 1:50:24 +00:08:51  +00:00 SVK - KoSice

2008|C2 Poprocky Martin (19) 1976 (32) 1:50:26 +00:08:53  +00:02 SVK - Kosice

2009|C2 Kuzma Stefan (99) 1972 (37) 1:50:39 +00:09:06  +00:13 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2008|C2 Stochla Anton, Ing. (9) 1960 (48) 1:53:00 +00:11:27  +02:21 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2008|C2 Képes Alexander (45) 1977 (31) 1:53:06 +00:11:33  +00:06 SVK - Drienovec

2010|C2 Téth Stefan (15) 1975 (35) 1:53:16 +00:11:43  +00:10 SVK - Rozfiava

2010/C2 Lu€ko Jan (16) 1969 (41) 1:53:16 +00:11:43  +00:00 SVK - Rozhava

2010|C2 Mudry Peter (21) 1975 (35) 1:54:49 +00:13:16  +01:33 SVK - Kosice

2008|C2 Sanislo Attila (11) 1971 (37) 1:55:09 +00:13:36  +00:20 SVK - Cestice

2010|C2 Poprocky Martin (17) 1976 (34) 1:56:33 +00:15:00  +01:24 SVK - KoSice

2010|C2 Sanislo Attila (11) 1971 (39) 1:56:35 +00:15:02  +00:02 SVK - Cestice

2009|C2 Laslofi Rudolf (85) 1971 (38) 1:57:17 +00:15:44  +00:42 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2009|C2 Javorsky Slavomir, Ing. (93) 1971 (38) 1:57:19 +00:15:46  +00:02 SVK - Spiska Nova Ves
2008|C2 Szab6 Jan (43) 1970 (38) 1:57:27 +00:1554  +00:08 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2010|C2 Urbancok Marek (9) 1990 (20) 1:58:08 +00:16:35  +00:41 SVK - Rimavskd Sobota
2009|C2 Sanislo Attila (100) 1971 (38) 2:01:13 +00:19:40  +03:05 SVK - Cestice

2009|C2 Szab6 Jan (79) 1970 (39) 2:01:39 +00:20:06  +00:26 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2010|C2 Ruzicka Marek (24) 1984 (26) 2:02:32 +00:20:59  +00:53 SVK - Kosice

2010|C2 Sarig Zoltan (19) 1984 (26) 2:07:09 +00:25:36  +04:37 ROM - Gymesbiikk

2008|C2 Gaal Zoltan, Ing. (26) 1971 (37) 2:07:24 +00:25:51  +00:15 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2010|C2 Nagy Istvan (2) 1976 (34) 2:07:38 +00:26:05  +00:14 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2009|C2 Képes Alexander (80) 1977 (32) 2:08:47 +00:27:14  +01:09 SVK - Drienovec

2010|C2 Handzak FrantiSek (33) 1977 (33) 2:09:10 +00:27:37  +00:23 SVK - KoSice-Saca

2010|C2 Alexovits Stefan (7) 1975 (35) 2:10:25 +00:28:52  +01:15 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2008|C2 Harajda Jozef (33) 1973 (35) 2:10:33 +00:29:00  +00:08 SVK - Budulov

2008|C2 Szabé6-Bartko Gabriel, Ing.(22) 1964 (44) 2:11:00 +00:29:27  +00:27 SVK - Cecejovce

2009|C2 Bilohus¢in Viadimir (96) 1971 (38) 2:11:07 +00:29:34  +00:07 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2010|C2 Soja Jaroslav (13) 1983 (27) 2:11:32 +00:29:59  +00:25 SVK - Michalovce

2010|C2 Petrasovic Daniel (23) 1982 (28) 2:11:41 +00:30:08  +00:09 SVK - KoSice

2010/C2 Képes Alexander (41) 1977 (33) 2:11:42 +00:30:09  +00:01 SVK - Drienovec

2010/C2 Rigé Tomas (32) 1975 (35) 2:12:06 +00:30:33  +00:24 SVK - Silicka Jablonica
2008|C2 Hronec Ladislav, Ing. (41) 1965 (43) 2:12:11 +00:30:38  +00:05 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2010|C2 Bugar Imrich (28) 1977 (33) 2:12:36 +00:31:03  +00:25 SVK - Turfia nad Bodvou
2010|C2 Danko Stanislav (40) 1976 (34) 2:13:19 +00:31:46  +00:43 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2010|C2 Vastag Ladislav (12) 1976 (34) 2:13:31 +00:31:58  +00:12 SVK - Mokrance

2008|C2 Fedak Gyorgy (12) 1961 (47) 2:13:42 +00:32:09  +00:11 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2009|C2 Harajda Jozef (92) 1973 (36) 2:14:13 +00:32:40  +00:31 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2010|C2 Gaal Zoltan, Ing. (36) 1971 (39) 2:14:14 +00:32:41  +00:01 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2008|C2 Cellarova Ruzena (29) 1982 (26) 2:14:25 +00:3252  +00:11 SVK - KoSice - Sever

2008|C2 Simon Pavol (36) 1968 (40) 2:14:40 +00:33:07  +00:15 SVK - Jasov

2008|C2 Keszi Ludovit (17) 1968 (40) 2:15:46 +00:34:13  +01:.06 SVK - Medzev - Nizny Medzev
2010[C2 Klohna Ivan, Ing. (39) 1974 (36) 2:16:15 +00:34:42  +00:29 SVK - Kosice

2008|C2 Bilohus¢in Vladimir (6) 1971 (37) 2:16:21 +00:34:48  +00:06 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2010/C2 Gedeon Henrich (4) 1977 (33) 2:19:20 +00:37:47  +02:59 SVK - Medzev

2009|C2 Rig6é Tamas (83) 1975 (34) 2:19:38 +00:38:05  +00:18 SVK - Silické Jablonica
2010|C2 Grofcik Martin (30) 1976 (34) 2:24:31 +00:42:58  +04:53 SVK - Dobsina

2010|C2 Grofcikova Jana (31) 1977 (33) 2:24:37 +00:43:04  +00:06 SVK - KoSice

2009|C2 Szilvasi Marcell (94) 1990 (19) 2:25:08 +00:43:35  +00:31 HUN - Encs

2008|C2 Kovac Ladislav (35) 1940 (68) 2:26:20 +00:44:47  +01:12 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2010|C2 Balazs Csaba (19) 1975 (35) 2:27:05 +00:45:32  +00:45 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2009|C2 Martonikova Lenka (97) 1984 (25) 2:27:51 +00:46:18  +00:46 SVK - Kosice - Z4pad

2010|C2 Vojtéch Viadislav (6) 1976 (34) 2:28:57 +00:47:24  +01:06 SVK - KoSice

2008|C2 Dobos Zoltén (10) 1976 (32) 2:29:14 +00:47:41  +00:17 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2008ic2  HIa& Peter (18) 1971 (37) 2:29:14 +00:47:41  +00:00 SVK - Celejovce

2009|C2 Gedeon Henrich (95) 1977 (32) 2:29:42 +00:48:09  +00:28 SVK - Medzev

2009|C2 Gaal Zoltan, Ing. (81) 1971 (38) 2:29:56 +00:48:23  +00:14 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2008|C2 Kadziela Mirek (8) 1972 (36) 2:34:50 +00:53:17  +04:54 POL - Zabrze

2010|C2 Kulesar Ernest (29) 1971 (39) 2:35:13 +00:53:40  +00:23 SVK - KoSice

2009|C2 Vastag Ladislav (89) 1976 (393) 2:36:44 +0055:11  +01:31 SVK - Mokrance

2010|C2 Bilohus¢in Viadimir (60) 1971 (39) 2:37:57 +00:56:24  +01:13 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2008|C2 Szoréka Istvan (15) 1975 (33) 2:38:09 +00:56:36  +00:12 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou



2008|C2 Nagy Roland (20) 1977 (31) 2:38:09 +00:56:36  +00:00 SVK - KoSice

2008|C2 Sotak Gabriel (4) 1989 (19) 2:38:55 +00:57:22  +00:46 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2008|C2 Sotak Jozef (5) 1964 (44) 2:38:55 +00:57:22  +00:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2010|C2 Halas Peter () 1987 (23) 2:40:43 +00:59:10  +01:48 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2008|C2 Balazs Csaba (13) 1975 (33) 2:42:17 +01:00:44  +01:34 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2009|C2 Balazs Csaba (75) 1975 (34) 2:43:39 +01:02:06  +01:22 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2009|C2 Halas Peter (98) 1987 (22) 2:47:18 +01:05:45  +03:39 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2009|C2 Szorbka Stefan (91) 1975 (34) 2:48:43 +01:07:10  +01:25 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2009|C2 Dobos Zoltan (90) 1976 (33) 2:50:02 +01:08:29  +01:19 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2010/C2 Dobos Zoltan (5) 1976 (34) 2:51:03 +01:09:30  +01:01 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2010|C2 Kovacs Oszkar (38) 1975 (35) 2:51:03 +01:09:30  +00:00 SVK - Silicka Jablonica
2009|C2 Zvirinska Kamila (88) 1976 (33) 3:04:16 +00:22:43  +13:13 SVK - Stés

2009|C2 Kovacs Oszkar (84) 1975 (34) 3:08:15 +00:26:42  +03:59 SVK - Silicka Jablonica
2010/C2 Elek Tamas (42) 1985 (25) 3:10:03 +00:28:30  +01:48 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2009|C2 Hronecova Monika (87) 1989 (20) 3:14:32 +00:32:59  +04:29 SVK - Kosice - sidlisko KVP
2009|C2 Kenderka Jozef (6) 1987 (22) 3:14:33 +00:33:.00  +00:01 SVK - Sady nad Toryskou
2008|C2 Hronecova Monika (42) 1989 (19) 3:22:02 +00:40:29  +07:29 SVK - Kosice - sidlisko KVP
2010|C2 Zvilinska Kamila (34) 1976 (34) 3:34:14 +00:52:41  +12:12 SVK - Stés

2010|C2 Hronecova Monika (35) 1989 (21) 3:34:14 +00:52:41  +00:00 SVK - Kosice

2010(C2 Szoréka Stefan (22) 1975 (35) 4:21:49 +01:40:16  +47:35 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2009|C2 Maté Zsolt (82) 1972 @7) - SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2010|C2 Harajda Jozef (3) 1973 (37) - SVK - Budulov

2008|C2 Martonyikova Lenka (3) 1984 (24) - SVK - Kosice - Zapad

2008|C2 Demko Andras (16) 1958 (50) - SVK - Velka Ida

2008|C2 Kovacs Oszkar (21) 1975 (33) - SVK - Jablonca

2008|C2 Visnicky FrantiSek (34) 1958 (50) - SVK - Kogice - Polov

I év (kat) I nev (rajtszam) I szulev (kor) I ido I GAP1 I GAP2 I orszag - varos
2010/C3 Hadbavny Peter (96) 1966 (44) 1:43:07 SVK - PreSov

2010/C3 Béres Stanislav (80) 1965 (45) 1:43:29 +00:00:22  +00:22 SVK - Michalovce

2010|C3 Cifra Pavol (100) 1963 (47) 1:48:54 +00:05:47  +05:25 SVK - Bardejov

2009|C3 Cifra Pavol (1) 1963 (46) 1:50:40 +00:07:33  +01:46 SVK - Bardejov

2010/C3 Petko Peter (81) 1954 (56) 1:52:27 +00:09:20  +01:47 SVK - Presov

2010/C3 Timco Stefan (82) 1966 (44) 1:52:27 +00:09:20  +00:00 SVK - Bardejov

2009|C3 Macik Jan (7) 1958 (51) 1:55:27 +00:12:20  +03:00 SVK - Michalovce

2010|C3 Klimes$ Stanislav (90) 1963 (47) 1:56:33 +00:13:26  +01:06 SVK - Sabinov

2010|C3 Madarasz Peter (76) 1958 (52) 1:56:37 +00:13:30  +00:04 SVK - Kosice

2009|C3 Béres Stanislav (11) 1965 (44) 1:59:23 +00:16:16  +02:46 SVK - Michalovce

2009|C3 Stochla Anton, Ing. (33) 1960 (49) 2:01:32 +00:18:25  +02:09 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2010|C3 Stochla Anton, Ing. (89) 1960 (50) 2:02:28 +00:19:21  +00:56 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2010|C3 Szabé Janos (85) 1970 (40) 2:05:15 +00:22:08  +02:47 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2010|C3 Szabé Bartko Garbriel (77) 1964 (46) 2:05:44 +00:22:37  +00:29 SVK - Ceéejovce

2010/C3 Kapak Daniel, Ing. (83) 1967 43) 2:11:36 +00:28:29  +05:52 SVK - Ko$ice-Saca

2009]C3 Szabé-Bariko Gabriel, Ing. (2) 1964 (45) 2:13:18 +00:30:11  +01:42 SVK - Cecejovce

2010|C3 Sulir Miroslav (78) 1958 (52) 2:15:44 +00:32:37  +02:26 SVK - Kosice

2010/C3 Kravec Jozef, Mgr. (88) 1969 (41) 2:22:15 +00:39:08  +06:31 SVK - Ko$ice-Tahanovce
2010|C3 Krupak Ferenc (79) 1967 (43) 2:22:31 +00:39:24 +00:16 HUN - Miskolc II

2010|C3 Szmolniczky Peter (84) 1968 (42) 2:23:04 +00:39:57  +00:33 SVK - Mokrance

2010/C3 Kovac Ladislav (98) 1940 (70) 2:24:39 +00:41:32  +01:35 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2009|C3 Sotak Gabriel (23) 1959 (50) 2:28:43 +00:45:36  +04:04 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2010/C3 Urbangik Jozef, Ing. (97) 1966 (44) 2:28:44 +00:45:37  +00:01 SVK - Kosice-Tahanovce
2009|C3 Fedak Juraj (12) 1961 (48) 2:32:45 +00:49:38  +04:01 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2009|C3 Kovac Ladislav (30) 1940 (69) 2:38:54 +00:55:47  +06:09 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2010/C3 Sotak Gabriel (95) 1959 (51) 2:40:17 +00:57:10  +01:23 SVK - Mokrance

2010|C3 Sotak Jozef (91) 1964 (46) 2:40:17 +00:57:10  +00:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2010/C3 Krupel'dk Marek (87) 1969 (41) 2:41:55 +00:58:48  +01:38 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2010/C3 Barto6k Peter (36) 1964 (46) 2:56:05 +01:12:58  +14:10 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2010/C3 Hronec Ladislav, Ing. (92) 1965 (45) 3:01:52 +00:18:45  +05:47 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2009|C3 Hronec Ladislav, Ing. (36) 1965 (44) 3:04:16 +00:21:09  +02:24 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2009|C3 Krupelak Marek (42) 1969 (40) 3:07:13 +00:24:06  +02:57 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
2010/C3 Lyécsa Imrich (99) 1963 47) - SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou



